Date:

11/26/2024
11/22/2024
12/07/2024

12/13/2024
12/14/2024
12/20/2024
12/21/2024
12/27/2024
12/28/2024
01/04/2024
1/08/2025
1/16/2025
1/17/2025
1/18/2025
1/22/2025

1/29/2025
1/30/2025
2/01/2025

2/05/2025
2/08/2025
2/08/2025

2/22/2025
2/28/2025
3/01/2025
3/07/2025
3/08/2025
3/09/2025

Varsity Wrestling

2024-2025

Day: Opponent:

Tuesday (Tentative) Weight Certification
Friday Pictures

Saturday Rick Link Inv.

Time:

6:00pm
3:30pm
9:30am

Location: Bus:

Field House
Field House
Union Local

{Union Local, Barnesville, Beallsville, Bellaire, Bridgeport, Circleville, Huntington, Linsly, Martins Ferry,
Meadowbrook, Monroe Central, Parkersburgh, River, Shenandoah, St. Clairsville, Steubenville, Waynesburg}

Friday
Saturday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Wednesda

Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Barnesville Invitational
Barnesville Invitational

North Canton Holiday Tournament
Saturday North Canton Holiday Tournament

Park Duals

Park Duals

Tornado Classic
Barnesville (Assembly)
OVAC

OVAC

OVAC

St. Clairsville

OVAC Dual Championships
OVAC Dual Championships
OHSWCA District Duals

Steubenville
OHSWCA State Duals
Buckeye 8 Championship

(Wresters w/ points available)

Sectionals
Districts
Districts
State
State
State

3:30pm
9:00am
5:00pm
9:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30 am
12:45pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm

TBD
TBD
10:00am

6:00pm
10:00am
9:30am

TBD
TBD
TBD
3:00pm
10:00am
10:00am

Barnesville
Barnesville

North Canton

North Canton
Highlands Complex
Highlands Complex
West Muskingum HS
Union Local
WesBanco Arena
WesBanco Arena
WesBanco Arena
ECO Center

TBD
TBD
TBD

Steubenville
TBD
ECO Center

TBD
TBD
TBD
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus







